Hack8 Clevis Self Locking Hook
Hack8 Clevis Self Locking Hook
The Hack8 clevis self locking hook incorporates a special latch mechanism that locks
itself automatically when it comes under load.  Manual interaction of the latch trigger
then allows disengagement of the locking mechanism once the load is relieved. This
hook is capable of attachment directly onto chain thanks to its clevis attachment
type. Manufactured from alloy steel, the Hack8 clevis self locking hook delivers an
excellent balance between toughness and ductility.

F
mm
G
mm
H
mm
I
mm
Box
Qty.
WLL
tonnes
Mass
kg
8-H05-08 7/8 9.5 33.0 35.8 39.0 119.3 91.0 20.0 161.8 26.0 30 2.00 0.80
8-H05-10 10 12.5 46.0 45.0 48.0 142.0 108.0 26.0 195.0 30.0 20 3.15 1.38
8-H05-13 13 15.0 59.0 52.5 60.0 179.0 142.0 33.0 245.6 40.0 10 5.30 2.81
8-H05-16 16 18.5 68.0 63.3 68.9 224.8 168.6 38.0 304.0 50.5 6 8.00 6.00
8-H05-20 20 24.0 81.0 86.0 85.0 234.0 185.0 50.0 327.0 55.0 2 12.50 7.25
8-H05-22 22 25.0 97.5 76.0 86.0 270.0 202.0 52.0 386.0 67.0 2 15.00 12.80
8-H05-26 26 30.0 118.0 96.0 109.0 312.0 239.0 60.0 449.0 75.0 2 21.20 21.80
Specifications
C
D
A